DATE HORSE FINISH | PRICE BET S/P UNITS PROFIT TOTAL
31-Aug-11 |[KAUNDA Unpl 0 $06.00 1 -$01.00 -$01.00
31-Aug-11 |SUNSET COAST Unpl $08.00 $07.00 1 -$01.00 -$02.00
07-Sep-11 |[MODERNA 3rd 0 $08.00 1 -$01.00 -$03.00
10-Sep-11 |CURTANA 3rd $04.00 $02.80 1 -$01.00 -$04.00
10-Sep-11 |PHENOMENAL LASS 2nd $07.50 $05.00 1 -$01.00 -$05 .00
10-Sep-11 |[MANAWANUI WON $07.00 $07.00 1 $06.00 $01.00
10-Sep-11 |MASTER OF DESIGN WON $19.00 $21.00 1 $18.00 $19.00
10-Sep-12 |KING'S ROSE WON 0 $02.80 1 $01.80 $20.80
14-Sep-11 |REKINDLED ALLIANCE 2nd 0 $04.20 1 -$01.00 $19.80
14-Sep-11 |SEA LORD Unpl $16.00 $09.00 1 -$01.00 $18.80
17-Sep-11 |SINCERO WON $02.60 $02.10 1 $01.60 $20.40
17-Sep-11 |ZAIRA Unpl $05.50 $08.00 1 -$01.00 $19.40
17-Sep-11 |STARTSMEUP 2nd 0 $03.80 1 -$01.00 $18.40
01-Oct-11 [WINTER KING Unpl $08.00 $08.00 1 -$01.00 $17.40
12-Oct-11 |NEXTANIX WON $06.00 $05.00 1 $05.00 $22.40
15-Oct-11 |GLIDING WON $09.00 $09.00 1 $08.00 $30.40
15-Oct-11 |RAREFIED 2nd $07.00 $03.20 1 -$01.00 $29.40
22-Oct-11 |VINTEDGE 3rd $05.50 $02.90 1 -$01.00 $28.40
29-Oct-11 |[EMBARRASSED 2nd $15.00 $08.50 1 -$01.00 $27.40
29-Oct-11 |[MERCHANDISE Unpl $04.60 $03.00 1 -$01.00 $26.40
01-Nov-11 |TANYA JEAN Unpl $04.40 $04.00 1 -$01.00 $25.40
01-Nov-11 JCABERNET Unpl $08.00 $09.00 1 -$01.00 $24.40
01-Nov-11 JSONG AND ROSES 2nd $09.00 $07.00 1 -$01.00 $23.40
05-Nov-11 |MISS OCTOPUSSY 3rd $13.00 $07.50 1 -$01.00 $22.40
05-Nov-11 |RED TRACER Unpl $21.00 $13.00 1 -$01.00 $21.40
05-Nov-11 [KING'S ROSE 2nd $07.00 $11.00 1 -$01.00 $20.40
09-Nov-11 |SHADOW MINISTER Unpl $04.00 $02.60 1 -$01.00 $19.40
11-Nov-11 |HONOURABLE AUSSIE WON $04.50 $03.80 1 $03.50 $22 .90
11-Nov-11 |SONG AND ROSES Unpl 0 $04.50 1 -$01.00 $21.90
12-Nov-11 |[MASTHEAD 2nd $04.60 $03.50 1 -$01.00 $20.90
12-Nov-11 |[EMBARRASSED 2nd 0 $02.50 1 -$01.00 $19.90
12-Nov-11 |STREETS AWAY Unpl 0 $12.00 1 -$01.00 $18.90
16-Nov-11 |RAMPART WON $03.80 $02.50 1 $02.80 $21.70
16-Nov-11 |FAMOUS SEAMUS WON $10.00 $07.00 1 $09.00 $30.70
17-Nov-11 |MAGIC CASSIUS WON $01.80 $01.80 1 $00.80 $31.50
19-Nov-11 JALTONIO Unpl $04.60 $03.50 1 -$01.00 $30.50
19-Nov-11 |BROADCAST Unpl $08.00 $05.00 1 -$01.00 $29.50
26-Nov-11 |CHARM'S HONOUR 3rd 0 $06.00 1 -$01.00 $28.50
03-Dec-11 |CIRCLE OF POWER Unpl $16.00 $08.50 1 -$01.00 $27.50
03-Dec-11 JUNANIMOUSLY 3rd $03.00 $02.80 1 -$01.00 $26.50
03-Dec-11 |CYBER CRIME Unpl $41.00 $41.00 1 -$01.00 $25.50
17-Dec-11 |THE SOLDIER WON $06.00 $04.00 1 $03.00 $28.50
17-Dec-11 |CYBER CRIME Unpl $21.00 $13.00 1 -$01.00 $27.50
21-Dec-11 |O'CRIKEY 2nd 0 $04.20 1 -$01.00 $26.50
21-Dec-11 |HAPPY HUSSY WON 0 $04.50 1 $03.50 $30.00
21-Dec-11 |SOCIAL RANK WON 0 $04.80 1 $03.80 $33.80
24-Dec-11 |LYCRALASS Unpl 0 $09.00 1 -$01.00 $32.80
24-Dec-11 |CIRCLE OF POWER Unpl 0 $07.00 1 -$01.00 $31.80
26-Dec-11 |DEDUCTIONS 2nd $03.30 $02.20 1 -$01.00 $30.80
26-Dec-11 |IN EXCESS Unpl 0 $04.20 1 -$01.00 $29.80
26-Dec-11 |BAG OF NICKELS WON 0 $07.00 1 $06.00 $35.80

Highlighted = Market Mover TOTAL UNITS = 51.00
TOTAL RETURN = 86.80
PROFIT ON TURNOVER = 70.1%




